



**AEROBAR THREE BILL OF MATERIALS**

Parts List		
Item	Description	Qty
1	AB03 Extension (Right) Build Specific	1
2	125mm Grip (Left / Right)	1
3	Grip Screw M5 x 14 mm T25 CSK (DIN 965) (Set)	3
4	Computer Mount (Wahoo / Garmin)	1
5	AB03 Extension (Left) Build Specific	1
6	Cup Screw M5 x 10 mm T25 CSK (ISO 10642) (Set)	2
7	Performance Arm Cup (Left / Right)	1
8	Clamp Cover	2
9	Clamp Cover Screw M3 x 6 mm T10 CSK (DIN 965)	6
10	Extension Clamp Screw M5 x 14mm	4

**sync**  
ergonomics